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*Lost & Found Claim Day* 4
9:45 - Catholic Com.
10:30 - Walking Club
11:00 - Coffee Social
2:00 - Worship Service
3:00 - Family Fun
Sunday

Pecember 2016

9:30 -
10:00 -
10:30 -
11:00 -

1:15 -

1:30 -

2:00 -

3:00 -

4:15 -

6:15 -

Daily News

Fitness w/ Donna
Pet Therapy (Franny)
Book Club w/ Jan

Bird Care

Rosary

Jim & Lory

Music Trivia

Walking Club

Classic TV Show

N Cookies & Candy Canes Month

9:30 - Gardening/Exer. 6
10:00 - Bible Study w/Dave
11:00 - Computers 101

1:15 - Walking Club

2:00 - Ginger Bread
House Making

3:00 - Wii Bowling

6:15 - BINGO

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunda; Monda; Tuesda¥ Wednesde%
: l " y|
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9:30 - Gardening/News 1
10:00 - Fitness w/Janice
11:00 - Time w/Scriptures
& Ceramics Order

1:15 - Walking Club

1:30 - Wii Bowling

3:00 - Project Making

6:15 - BINGO

9:30 - Morning News
10:00 - Bible Study w/Dave
11:00 - Bird Care & Bird
\Watching-1°t FI.

1:30 - Music Bingo by
Compassionate Care

3:00 - Sing-A-Long

4:15 - Walking Club

6:15 - Lawrence Welk Show
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*Lost & Found Claim Day* 3

9:30 - Pretty Hands
11:00 - Picture That
Discussion

1:15 - Bird Care

2:00 - BINGO

3:30 - Simple Pleasures

9:30 - Daily News
[10:00 - Fitness Group
11,00 - Trivia Games

1:15 - Bird Care

2:30 - Bell Choir of 1%
Presbyterian Church
2:30 - Pet Therapy (Cooper)
3:00 - Kings in a Corner/Men’s
4:15 - Walking Club

6:15 - Game Night

9:30 - Gardening/News8
10:00 - Fitness w/Janice
11:00 - Country Store

1:15 - Walking Club

1:30 - Wii Bowling

3:00 - Project Making

6:15 - Girl’s Scout
Visits

9:30 - Morning News 9
10:00 - Bible Study w/Dave
11:00 - Bird Care & Bird
\Watching-1st Fl.

2:00 - ”It’'s A Wonderful
Life” - Christmas Movie /
Staff Christmas Party@3rdFl

4:15 - Walking Club

6:15 - Andy Williams Show

*Lost & Found Claim Day*1Q

9:30 - Pretty Hands
11:00 - Short Story

1:15 - Bird Care

2:00 - BINGO

3:30 - Simple
Pleasures

*Lost & Found Claim Day*] 1
9:45 - Catholic Com.
10:30 - Walking Club
11:00 - Coffee & News
2:00 - Worship Service
3:00 - Stage Door
Dance Performance
*THEME DRESS WEEK*

9:30 - Daily News
10:00 - Fitness w/ Donna
10:30 - Book Club w/ Jan
1:15 - Bird Care
1:30 - Rosary
2:00 - Christmas
3:00 - Jeopardy Game
4:15 - Walking Club
6:15 - Caribbean Dreame
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9:30 - Gardening/Exer. 13
10:00 - Bible Study w/Dave
11:00 - Computers 101

1:15 - Walking Club

1:30 - Wii Bowling &
Christmas Card Making

3:00 - Resident Council

6:15 - BINGO

9:30 - Fitness Group
10:00 - Ceramics Day
1:15 - Bird Care

2:00 - Sing-A-Long w/Dan
3:00 - Christmas Carols
with the Javiers

4:15 - Walking Club

6:15 - Legacy-Morgan Hill
Residents Caroling
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9:30 - Gardening/Newsl 5
10:00 - Fitness w/Janice
11:00 - Time w/Scriptures
& Ceramics Order

1:15 - Walking Club

1:30 - Wii Bowling

3:00 - Project Making

6:15 - BINGO

9:30 - Morning News 16
10:00 - Bible Study w/ Dave
10:45 - Catholic Service
11:00 - Bird Care & Watching-1st

2:15 - Massages w/ Elaine

3:00 - Polar Express & Hot
Coco Afternoon with Elena

4:15 - Walking Club

6:15 - Polar Express Movie

*Lost & Found Claim Day*17

9:30 - Pretty Hands
11:00 - Puzzles &
Ponderings

1:15 - Bird Care

2:00 - BINGO

3:30 - Simple Pleasures
*THEME DRESS WEEK*

*Lost & Found Claim Day*1 8§
9:45 - Catholic Com.
10:30 - Walking Club
11:00 - Morning News
2:00 - Worship
Service
3:00 - Sunday Movie

9:30 - Daily News
10:00 - Fitness w/ Donna
10:30 - Book Club w/ Jan

1:15 - Bird Care

1:30 - Rosary

2:00 - Sing-A-Long

3:00 - Music Trivia

4:30 - Walking Club

6:15 - Classic TV Show

19

9:30 - Gardening/Exer 20
10:00 - Bible Study
w/Dave
11:00 - Computers 101

1:15 - Walking Club

2:00 - Ice Cream Social

3:00 - Wii Bowling

6:15 - BINGO

9:30 - Daily News
[10:00 - Fitness Group
11:00 - Trivia Games
1:15 - Bird Care
2:00 - Residents Christmas
Party with Danielle DeLuca
3:00 - Kings in a Corner / Men’s
Group

4:15 - Walking Club

6:15 - Game Night

21

9:30 - Gardening/Newg2
10:00 - Fitness
w/Janice
11:00 - Country Store

1:15 - Walking Club

1:30 - Wii Bowling

3:00 - Project Making

6:15 - BANGEEIns

9:30 - Morning News 23
10:00 - Bible Study w/Dave
11:00 - Bird Care & Bird
\Watching-1°t FI.

2:00 - Theme of the Month
Arts & Crafts

3:00 - Sing-A-Long

4:15 - Walking Club

6:15 - The Honeymooners

*Lost & Found Claim Day*24

9:30 - Pretty Hands
11:00 - Discuss &
Recall

1:15 - Bird Care

2:00 - BINGO

3:30 - Simple Pleasures

Have a very 25
Merry

Christmas!!!
(Activity Packets are
available at the
Activity Room)

Christmas Day
First Day of Hanukkah

9:30 - Daily News
10:00 - Fitness w/ Donna
10:30 - Book Club w/ Jan
1:15 - Bird Care
1:30 - Rosary
2:00 - Body & Soul
3:00 - Jeopardy Game
4:15 - Walking Club
6:15 - Classic TV Show

Kwanzaa Begins

26

9:30 - Gardening/Exer.27
10:00 - Bible Study
w/Dave
11:00 - Computers 101

1:15 - Walking Club

2:00 - Daiquiri Social

3:00 - Wii Bowling

6:15 - BINGO

9:30 - Fitness Group
10:00 - Ceramics Day
1:15 - Bird Care

2:00 - Hot Coco Gathering
3:00 - Kings in a Corner
Men’s Group

4:15 - Walking Club

6:15 - Game Night

28

9:30 - Gardening/News 29
10:00 - Fitness w/Janice
11:00 - Time w/Scriptures
& Ceramics Order

1:15 - Walking Club

1:30 - Wii Bowling

3:00 - Project Making

6:15 - BINGO

9:30 - Morning News 30
10:00 - Bible Study w/Dave
11:00 - Bird Care & Bird
\Watching-1°t FI.

2:00 - Theme of the Month
Arts & Crafts

3:00 - Birthday Party

4:15 - Walking Club

6:15 - Leave It To Beaver

*Lost & Found Claim Day*31
9:30 - Pretty Hands
11:00 - Travelogue
1:15 - Bird Care
2:00 - BINGO
3:00 - New Year’s
Eve Party w/ Joyce

New Year’'s Eve

ABINGTON MANOR AT MORGAN HILL — SENIOR LIVING CALENDAR

*Any calendar changes or ad

ditions will be posted on the bulletin board.**




